Pos Atleta

1 GHIANO GIANLUCA
2 BRUNOD MATHIEU
3 ROUX GILLES
4 CARRARA LUCA
5 BOSINI MANUEL
6 JANIN JOEL
7 PIEILLER ELWIS
8 BRUNOD ERIK
9 BIAZZETTI NICCOLO
10 OTTOBON DAVIS
10 MANGARETTO MARCO
12 CONTI FABIOLA
13 VOTA STEFANO
14 NICCO DAVIDE
15 BRESSAN ALBERTO
16 BALZARETTI SILVIO
17 VUILLERMOZ MARCO
18 JUNOD MASSIMO
19 GIACHINO ROBERTO
20 DALLE SIMONE
21 VIANA SIMONE
22 PAONESSA MARIO
23 BORDET IVAN
24 COME MATTEO
25 BOTTEGAL RAFFAELE
26 PANGALLO MATTEO
27 MAZZE| GIANNI
28 BOI GUIDO
29 ORLANDO PIETRO
30 MILANO SIMONE MICHELE BRUNO
31 THIEBAT MARCO
32 MANGIARDI ROBERTO
33 GIORGETTI MARCO
34 VALCHER ANDREA
35 GHIANO DARIO
35 JOLY MATTIA
37 COLAJANNI ENRICO
38 CAVALLERI PIETRO VITTORIO
39 BIGLIA GIULIO
40 PAILLEX GIANNI
41 PROLA DARIO
42 LONGONI SERGIO
43 MURA FRANCESCO
44 MARTINELLI ROBERTO
45 PEROLINI ALEX
46 ARNAUDO CLAUDIO
47 LISSOLO GIANNI
48 COLLIARD OMAR
49 CHABERGE FABRIZIO

Societa

TEAM BROOKS TRAIL RUNNERS-A.S.D.BAUDENASCA

ASD MONTAGNESPRIT

JEAN PELLISSIER SPORT

ALTITUDE RACE - TEAM SALOMON
ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

APD PONT ST MARTIN

RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.

ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS
A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

ASD MONTAGNESPRIT
A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

ASD BOGNANCO-COIMO TEAM

TEAM BAROLI CLIMB

ASD INRUN

A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
RUNCARD

VARESE TRIATHLON S.B.R.

A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
ASD INRUN

RUNCARD

G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO

ASD INRUN

ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
RUNCARD

A.S.D. CASTLERUN

A.S.D. CASTLERUN
ASD MONTAGNESPRIT
TEAM NOLIMIT

Totale

2:02:06
2:02:54
2:08:52
2:13:34
2:15:17
2:16:17
2:19:15
2:20:28
2:20:29
2:21:18
2:21:18
2:21:24
2:22:25
2:22:51
2:23:42
2:24:43
2:26:03
2:29:33
2:30:26
2:32:16
2:33:04
2:33:42
2:33:57
2:34:06
2:34:18
2:35:07
2:35:20
2:36:47
2:36:53
2:38:37
2:39:58
2:41:44
2:42:03
2:42:11
2:42:32
2:42:32
2:42:55
2:44:26
2:44:55
2:45:18
2:45:19
2:45:22
2:45:29
2:46:42
2:48:06
2:49:21
2:49:48
2:49:53
2:50:01



50 DUBLANC MANUEL

51 MERCALLI LUCA

52 RUFFIER ERIK

53 AMODEO ALESSANDRO
54 COVOLO EZIO

55 FALLETTI PIERO STEFANO
56 SCATOLINI PAOLO

57 CURTAZ SIMON

58 PUTIGNANO VINCENZO
59 DIEMOZ DINO

60 BORZANI LISA

61 VANETTI MARCO

62 PAVESIO ENRICO

63 JON SCOTTA LEONARDO
64 CARRARA FABIO

65 VIERIN MAURO

66 MARZANO MASSIMO
67 GIULIANI MARCO

68 PARIS ANDREA

69 GIROD GIANNI

70 BORGESIO LUCA

71 MOLOGNI FABRIZIO

72 GARBINI DARIO

73 MATTIACCI PIER PAOLO
74 CAMBURSANO LUCA

75 MARTINET HENRI

76 VENTURINO PAOLO

77 JACQUIN JEAN

78 DALESSANDRO RAFFAELE
79 MILANO GIANLUCA

80 SARNO GIANCARLO

81 PONT MARCELLA

82 CARBONE FRANCESCO
83 BETTINSOLI ANDREA

84 MAZZA STEFANO

85 REAN FABIO

86 D'ANGELO YURI

87 AUTINO ANDREA

88 LO PRETE ILARIA

89 MARTIN JONNY

90 GUIDORIZZI FABIANA
91 PIGANZOLI SERENA

92 ADDIS ORLANDO

93 BROGI SIMONE

94 BUSSI MATTIA

95 PORETTI MARTA

96 MANGIARDI FRANCESCANTONIO
97 ZANARDI NICOLA

98 FAVRE PAOLO

99 MERCANDINO CORRADO

ASD INRUN

RUNCARD
RUNCARD

ATLETICA MALNATE

ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

G.P. TRINESE

RUNCARD

A.S.D. TRAIL MONTE CASTO

ROOKIE TEAM

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
RUNCARD

A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO
CORIO TRAIL RUNNING

ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
RUNNING TORRE DE' ROVERI
ACCHIAPPA IL GATTO

ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD

HENRI MARTINET

ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
ASD MONTAGNESPRIT
POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
A.S.D. NO LIMITS

ASD GRAN PARADISO VALLE ORCO
TRM TEAM

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
A.S.D. CASTLERUN

SPORT RACE VALTELLINA

TORNADO
ASD INRUN
ASD GRAN PARADISO VALLE ORCO

RUNCARD

2:51:06
2:51:08
2:51:35
2:52:07
2:52:09
2:52:14
2:52:35
2:52:40
2:52:44
2:52:48
2:52:59
2:53:24
2:54:12
2:54:18
2:54:37
2:55:04
2:55:22
2:55:47
2:55:50
2:56:00
2:56:05
2:56:14
2:56:35
2:56:36
2:57:04
2:57:17
2:57:19
2:57:32
2:57:53
2:58:13
2:58:17
2:58:19
2:58:32
2:58:36
2:58:46
2:59:02
2:59:13
2:59:38
2:59:40
2:59:49
2:59:59
3:00:42
3:00:54
3:00:57
3:01:00
3:01:05
3:01:54
3:02:48
3:02:52
3:03:00



100 SANTALUCIA GAETANO CLAUDIO

101 DE COLLE RODOLFO
102 SARTEUR FABIO

103 CAMPAGNA SANTO
104 NICCO ANGELO

105 BOSONIN CRISTIAN
106 BAGNA MIRKO MARIO
107 CRAVERO PAOLO

108 CAMOLETTO ANDREA GUIDO
109 COLOMBO LUCA

110 BONI FABRIZIO

111 GALLO BALMA SANDRO
112 BIELLER DIDIER

113 MENEGATTI SILVIA MARIA
114 PAVONE MARCO

115 CHIODI MASSIMO

116 PIASENTIN SIMONA
117 CANINO RAFFAELLA
118 GHIRARDI STEFANO
119 PALLAIS MAURIZIO
120 CONTA PAOLO

121 BARMAZ MANUEL
122 LONGHINI PIERO

123 TURBIGLIO FEDERICO
124 BETTEO ALESSANDRA
125 FIORE EMILIO ANGELO
126 PIANA MICHELE

127 CESARE ROBERTO

128 BOSCO ANGELO

129 BAROSSO MASSIMO
130 NIGRA GIORGIO

131 CAPRIOLO ROBERTO
132 ROLANDO MARCO
133 RASO ANDREA

134 PIANOFORTE LUCA
135 MACRI' GIADA

136 BORRACCINO DENNIS
137 PANETTO GABRIELE
138 PICCINELLI GUIDO
139 D'ANGELO DEVA

140 SANZANI ANDREA

141 VERNA SILVANO

142 RICCI MARINA

143 BACCA RICCARDO

144 DURANTI LUCA

145 RIVA MATTEO

146 CALOBRISI NICOLA
147 LAZAR LOREDANA
148 ARZENTON ALBERTO
149 RONC PATRICK

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD

ASD INRUN

ASCD CAMPO CANAVESE
A.S.D. G.S. AVIS IVREA
RUNCARD

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
A.S. AMATORI SPORT
CICLI BONI

RUNCARD

BAROLI CLIMB

TRAILRUNNERS FINALE LIGURE ASD
AS MONACO TRIATHLON
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D. BAUDENASCA
POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

TEAM BAROLI CLIMB
G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO

A.S. D. BOGNANCO
A.S.D. CASTLERUN

GS AVIS IVREA

ASD INRUN

ULTRA TAAAAAC TEAM
POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

ASDC CAMPO CANAVESE

ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

RUNCARD

ASD INRUN

ASD INRUN

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

TEAM NOLIMITS

VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO
ASD GRAN PARADISO VALLE ORCO
RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
TRAILORED 4 YOU - ATLETICA TIVOLI
A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE

ASD MONTAGNESPRIT

RUNCARD

3:03:36
3:04:28
3:05:01
3:05:15
3:05:34
3:05:48
3:06:20
3:07:37
3:07:37
3:07:46
3:08:02
3:08:18
3:09:54
3:10:12
3:10:56
3:10:57
3:11:04
3:11:05
3:11:15
3:12:14
3:12:17
3:12:33
3:12:54
3:12:59
3:13:00
3:13:30
3:13:36
3:13:40
3:13:50
3:13:58
3:14:03
3:14:07
3:14:53
3:15:05
3:15:17
3:15:19
3:15:33
3:15:44
3:16:49
3:16:57
3:17:01
3:17:02
3:17:12
3:17:20
3:17:31
3:17:33
3:18:37
3:18:45
3:18:55
3:18:55



150 ESPOSITO VINCENZO
151 DALBARD ALINE

152 BREDY CLAUDIO

153 BREUVE MICHEL

154 MILANI DIEGO

155 STROLA MATTEO

156 NAVILLOD HERVE

157 SOLFERINO LUCA

158 LOCATELLI CHIARA

159 NEGRO MARCO

160 NANIA MICHELE

161 ROSSETTI ILARIA

162 SBRINI GIUSEPPE

163 CARREL STEFANO

164 TADIELLO FEDERICO

165 HADDOUCHE MOHAMED AMINE
166 BOI GABRIELLA

167 LEMBI FRANCESCO

168 GIOVENZI ALESSANDRO
169 PERICO SARA

170 BOTEZATU IULIANA

171 BAUCE' NICOLA

172 JOLY ALESSANDRA

173 BISAZZA ENRICO

174 BOVIO ALESSANDRO

175 COLOMBO MICHELE

176 NEGRI SIMONA

177 SCARANO PAMELA

178 DEFAZIO ROBERTO

179 ORELLA ADRIANO

180 BRACOTTO GIOVANNI GIUSEPPE
181 VUILLERMIN STEFANO
182 ROLLAND ANDRE

183 BLANCHETTI DAVIDE
184 BLANCHETTI MARCO
185 MOLON FABIO

186 CONTERNO MONICA
187 NOLLY DINO FRANCO
188 NOLLY SAMUEL

189 OGLIARO SILVIO

190 D'ORTA ANTONIO

191 SEMPRINI ROBERTO

192 JUGLAIR RENE

193 ARTAZ CLAUDIA ELISABETTA
194 MEMOLI VINCENZO

195 GUICHARDAZ CHIARA
196 BARCHIETTO FRANCESCA
197 REMONDAZ PIERO

198 GARBERO NAZZARENA
199 FURLANETTO NADIA

A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO

ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

TIME 4.2
RUNCARD
MICHELE NANIA

RUNCARD

ASD INRUN - PIZZA E BENZA

LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

TIME 4.2 ASD
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
ASD RUNRIVIERARUN

RUNCARD

SOCIETA' ATLETICA BELLINZAGO
ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

TRAILERED 4 YOU

A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
ASD GRAN PARADISO

A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
RUNCARD

LA VETTA RUNNING

LIBERO
RUNCARD
POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

ASD INRUN

LA VETTA RUNNING

RUNCARD

ASD CAMPO

DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

3:19:.01
3:19:08
3:19:30
3:19:44
3:19:52
3:21:04
3:21:10
3:22:09
3:22:54
3:23:22
3:23:33
3:24:38
3:24:44
3:25:06
3:25:10
3:25:11
3:25:14
3:25:26
3:26:03
3:26:41
3:27:20
3:27:46
3:28:10
3:28:43
3:28:59
3:28:59
3:29:35
3:30:23
3:30:26
3:30:44
3:30:52
3:31:04
3:31:09
3:31:26
3:31:27
3:33:13
3:33:19
3:33:47
3:33:50
3:34:56
3:35:31
3:35:36
3:35:56
3:35:58
3:36:32
3:36:46
3:37:28
3:37:32
3:37:46
3:37:48



200 NOUSSAN ILENIA

201 PAGANIN EDY

202 LANZA EMANUELA
203 PIVOT LUCA

204 MARTINA TEODORO
205 FRAMARIN SERGIO
206 CHUC CHRISTIAN

207 COTTINO LINDAMARIA
208 BARTACCIOLI MARIO
209 BOSCARIOL CRISTIANO
210 SERRAJOTTO MARINO
211 PERINOTTI CAROLA
212 FRASSY JEANPAUL
213 CAUTERUCCIO MIRKO
214 GERBELLE MARCO
215 SESIA DANIELE

216 CORREALE ENRICO
217 DELLEA DIMITRI

218 SKOFCA JENNIFER
219 PERALDO GIACOMO
220 BIFFI SIMONE

221 BUSCA ANDREA

222 OSSOLA RAFFAELLA
223 GONZALEZ ISRAEL
224 SOTTINI MATTIA

225 LAZZER ENRICO

226 BERTOTTI GIORGIO
227 VAUDANO ANDREA
228 FANGAZIO MASSIMO
229 GIAI LUCA

230 BOSONIN GUIDO

231 BONICALZI ANNALISA

232 MARTINALLO MENOLE ANDREA

233 DERIU ANNA FRANCA
234 GIANSETTO STEFANO
235 BENZI MARTA

236 FACCI VALENTINO SIMONE
237 TRENTIN FEDERICO

238 COMPAGNONI STEFANO
239 VERNA KRISTIAN

240 LUBOZ ATTILIO

241 RAISIN CHANTAL

242 TAJANA LUCA

243 SONCINI ELENA

244 POMA MARIA CRISTINA
245 FERRARIS STEFANO

246 SIRCHIA GUIA

247 PELLEREY RENZO

248 RIGOTTI FABIO

249 TALENTI FABIO

ASD OLLOMONT

BAROLI - CLIMB
ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

KRISKA AKADEMY-SUGAR TRAIL

ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
LA VETTA RUNNING

ASD INRUN

ASD MONTAGNESPRIT
TEAM NOLIMITS

RUNCARD

ASD LA VETTA RUNNING

LO CONTREBANDJE A.P.D.

MONTAGNESPRIT ADS
TIME 4.2 ASD

TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
RUNCARD

CAMPUS VARESE RUNNERS
A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

TRAILORED4YOU
RUNCARD

QUEI BRUCIATI DEI CASTELLI BRUCIATI

ASD INRUN
ASD INRUN

A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO

TEAM BAROLI CLIMB

LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE
RUNCARD

A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
RUNCARD

ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

A.S.D. TRAILAGHI

3:37:48
3:37:57
3:38:07
3:39:08
3:39:09
3:39:53
3:41:30
3:43:27
3:45:00
3:45:52
3:47:24
3:47:48
3:49:57
3:49:57
3:50:44
3:51:18
3:51:44
3:52:01
3:52:25
3:52:45
3:54:14
3:54:49
3:54:59
3:55:08
3:55:41
3:55:44
3:56:10
3:56:14
3:56:23
3:56:30
3:56:31
3:57:34
3:57:58
3:59:04
3:59:11
3:59:12
4:00:07
4:00:44
4:00:45
4:02:20
4:02:28
4:02:31
4:04:50
4:05:40
4:05:40
4:05:44
4:07:56
4:09:14
4:11:07
4:11:26



250 SIMONELLI ALICE
251 CORTESE VALENTINA
252 SUCQUET ELIO MICHELE
253 GARAVAGLIA CLAUDIO
254 ALESSIO MARCO
255 MILANO FRANCESCO
256 FIORAVANTI MIRKO
257 FONTANELLE ALESSANDRO
258 TADIELLO AGOSTINO
259 MARINA RENATO FIORENTINO
260 ZAFFALON VALERIO
261 REGALDO RENZO
262 PAGANI ANTONIO
263 RANIERI FABRIZIO
264 CENA ALBERTO
265 PREGNOLATO MARCO
266 SAITO SHIORI
267 350 ???
268 CANEPARO SIMONA
269 PERONA PAOLO
270 CHIABODO BARBARA
271 COLTRO ALESSANDRO
272 BALLA MARIACRISTINA
273 CARRADORE LORELLA MARZIA
274 PELLICONE MASSIMO
275 BISIGNANO GIUSEPPINA
RitiralHerin Gabriel
Ritiral Chaberge Didier
RitiralZappala Adriana Maria
Ritiral Villanese Laura
Ritiral Villanese Jeanxavier
Ritirai Berguet Patric

RUNCARD

ASD GP GARLASCHESE
TEAM ROBUSTELLI

TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L. ASD

PIZZA E BENZA
ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

@ULTRASLOWRUNNER
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

ATL. TRIVERO 2001

LA VETTA RUNNING

TEAM BAROLI CLIMB

RUNCARD

TEAM NOLIMITS

TRAILORED 4 YOU

TEAM NOLIMITS

A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAUR!
ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

4:12:07
4:14:34
4:16:10
4:16:55
4:17:58
4:17:58
4:18:02
4:20:41
4:23:23
4:23:30
4:26:30
4:26:53
4:27:13
4:28:52
4:29:36
4:29:51
4:31:30
4:38:57
4:57:12
4:57:13
5:00:18
5:00:18
5:00:21
5:02:37
5:03:04
5:26:09



